
Dalby Sunday 14 June, 2015
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. 

1 RUSSELL BEHRENS ELECTRICAL Class 2 Handicap

$160001788 metres 12:05PM

01 Driving Wheels(Paul Nolan (Jnr))  7  59.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

02 Iniquity(Caroline Allardyce)  10  57.5 James Orman

03 Earhart(Rex Lipp)  8  56.5 Brooke Stower

04 Gettin'jiggywithit(Ken Jones)  9  55.0 Emma Ljung

05 Caracas(Kevin Kemp)  3  54.5 Michael 
Schrapel

06 Tube Ride(Bruce Dowden)  2  54.0 Bradley Appo

07 Lovethenightlife(Amy Taylor)  4  54.0 Wayne 
O'Connell

08 Crafty's Last(Brian Tattam)  6  54.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

09 Easy to Smile(Ken Waller)  5  54.0 Nathan Evans

10 Mustola Gold(Michael Fleming)  1  54.0 Beau Appo

2 ICON STEEL Ratings Band 0-65 Handicap

$16000800 metres 12:40PM

01 Hizou(Patrick Sexton)  6  59.0 Tiffani Brooker

02 Boot Shaker(John McMahon)  7  58.5 Brooke Stower

03 Rapt in Rumba(Kylie Geran)  1  58.5 Gary Geran

04 Polar Blitz (NZ)(John R Patterson)  9  58.0 Brooke 
Richardson

05 Satan's Chariot(Bevan Johnson)  4  58.0 Beau Appo

06 Dragon Street(Les Clarke)  8  57.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

07 The Robber(Ken Dowling)  12  57.0 Les Tilley

08 Lady Schiller(Ben Currie)  2  56.5 Emma Ljung

09 Jeptoo(Bradley Hudson)  5  55.0 Sarah Eilbeck

10 Uruloki(Craig Smith)  11  54.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

11 Miss Typin(Harry Richardson)  10  54.0 Nathan Evans

12 Hi Hi(Mark Callaghan)  3  54.0 Sairyn Fawke

3 DALBY LEAGUES CLUB BBB QTIS Two-Years-Old Maiden 
Handicap

QTIS: $28000 , Non QTIS: $120001200 metres 01:15PM

01 Sienna Son(Tony Sears)  8  58.0 James Orman

02 Big Bamboo(John Zielke)  5  57.5 Justin P 
Stanley

03 Hammerack(Tom Dougall)  3  57.5 Nathan Evans

04 Norocosule(Norm Hilton)  2  57.5 Norifumi 
Yamada

05 Red Glaze(Ron Macrae)  10  57.5 Kenji Yoshida

06 Lucky Miss(Tom Dougall)  4  55.5 Michael 
Schrapel

07 Perfectly Sweet(Ben Currie)  9  55.5 Emma Ljung

08 Ruby Ray(Michael Nolan)  6  55.5 Tiffani Brooker

09 Birthday Wishes(Matt Kropp)  1  55.0 Ruby Ride

10 Matildare(Lindsay Hatch)  7  55.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

4 HART PLUMBING Maiden Plate

$160001400 metres 01:50PM

01 Runaway Ruler(Peter Moncrieff)  1  57.5 Sairyn Fawke

02 Come Over Joe(Caroline 
Allardyce)

 15  57.0 James Orman

03 Dollar Muncher(Lindsay 
Anderson)

 2  57.0 Jason Missen

04 Flash Magic(Lynda Powell)  19  57.0 Ron Goltz

05 Hay Life(Bruce Dowden)  17  57.0 Bradley Appo

06 Hayil Matador(Gary Teal)  9  57.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

07 Under the Weather(Ken Waller)  7  57.0 Gary Geran

08 Vainqueur(Matt Kropp)  14  57.0 Brendon 
Newport

09 The Playroom (NZ)(Graeme 
Postle)

 12  55.5 Rhiannon 
Payne

10 Yamanners(Tom Moloney)  10  55.5 Shannon 
Apthorpe

11 Audella(Ben Mason)  16  55.0 Sarah Eilbeck

12 Crescent Glow(Jai Phillips)  8  55.0 Brooke Stower

13 Snack On the Run(Phyllis 
Kalinowski)

 13  55.0 Damion 
McIntosh

14 Jamoby Girl(Tony Sears)  11  53.5 Emma Ljung

15 (EM)O'torio(Kieran Kirwin)  5  57.5 Alannah 
Badger

16 (EM)Brigliadoro(Gerard Blades)  18  55.5 

17 (EM)Al's Modern(Grant Arnold)  6  57.0 Leeanne 
McCoy

18 (EM)Spanish Eyes(Richie 
Stephenson)

 4  53.5 Norifumi 
Yamada

19 (EM)Manandro Girl(Rex Lipp)  3  55.0 

5 CARMICHAEL BUILDERS COUNTRY QUEENSLAND SHOWCASE 
OPEN Handicap

$200001000 metres 02:25PM

01 The Conspirator(Tony Sears)  5  62.0 Tiffani Brooker

02 Tycoon Tattoo(Lindsay Hatch)  9  57.5 Skye 
Bogenhuber

03 Keep It Moist(Maryann Brosnan)  1  56.0 Noriyuki 
Masuda

04 Olympia's Flame(Pat W Webster)  2  54.0 Brooke 
Richardson

05 Going Going Gone(Shane Iverson)  6  54.0 Emma Ljung

06 Johnnydrama(Jason Judge)  8  54.0 Melody O'Brien

07 Signpost(David Stafford)  4  54.0 

08 Awesome Sight(Matt Kropp)  3  54.0 Brendon 
Newport

09 L'uccello Rosso(Steven Thomas)  7  54.0 Brooke Stower

6 DALBY PRICE RITE CARS Class 3 Handicap

$160001200 metres 03:00PM

01 Charge Missile(Brenton Andrew)  7  60.0 Sarah Eilbeck

02 Thomas the Tank(Michael Nolan)  5  57.0 Ruby Ride

03 Beaufort Gyre(Maryann Brosnan)  3  56.0 Noriyuki 
Masuda

04 Rustic Play(Harry Richardson)  12  55.5 Skye 
Bogenhuber

05 River Georgia(Ben Currie)  10  54.5 Nathan Evans

06 Long Kiss(Maryann Brosnan)  8  54.0 

07 Gold Pan(Tony Sears)  13  54.0 Brooke Stower

08 La Mina(Lindsay Hatch)  11  54.0 Les Tilley

09 Kilgharrah(Patrick Sexton)  1  54.0 Melody O'Brien

10 Amaizing Dragon(Harry Clarke)  6  54.0 Shannon 
Apthorpe

11 Magic of Love(Gilbert Baker)  4  54.0 Bradley Appo

12 Windsplitter(Malcolm Bailey)  9  54.0 Alannah 
Badger

13 Chilldown(Geoffrey Schrader)  2  54.0 Rhiannon 
Payne



7 WESTERN DOWNS REGIONAL COUNCIL Class 5 Handicap

$160001400 metres 03:38PM

01 Under the Hat(Lindsay Hatch)  2  59.0 Brendon 
Newport

02 Spice of Life(Matt Kropp)  7  56.0 James Orman

03 Skating Away(Darren Bell)  10  54.5 Tiffani Brooker

04 Project Compassion(Pat W 
Webster)

 1  54.0 Les Tilley

05 Tragedy(Paul Nolan (Jnr))  9  54.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

06 I Do Care(Rochelle Smith)  8  54.0 Michael 
Schrapel

07 Rhiatenn Road(Patrick Sexton)  11  54.0 Ruby Ride

08 Tail of a Diva(Wendy Bannerot)  12  54.0 Lee Attard

09 Thunda Cookie(Craig Smith)  6  54.0 James Geppert

10 Sandy View(Ken Waller)  4  54.0 Ron Goltz

11 I'm No Ruby(Peter Kings)  5  54.0 Shannon 
Apthorpe

12 Sonic Hill(Paul Facoory)  3  54.0 Naoki Ogura

8 O'SHEAS WINDSOR HOTEL DALBY Class 1 Handicap

$160001400 metres 04:18PM

01 Worth the Wait(Ben Currie)  8  59.0 Lee Attard

02 Oggie(Scott Rodgers)  18  57.5 Les Tilley

03 Zaracha(Garry Osborne)  1  56.5 Tiffani Brooker

05 Sail the Stars(Richie Stephenson)  14  56.0 Ron Goltz

06 Ole Pablo(Jason Gregory)  4  54.5 Shannon 
Apthorpe

07 Judge Ruby(Peter Moncrieff)  9  54.0 Sairyn Fawke

08 Istalena(Richie Stephenson)  3  54.0 Norifumi 
Yamada

10 Ritzy Belle(Kevin Kemp)  13  54.0 Brooke Stower

11 Rainy Grey(Diane G Murphy)  19  54.0 Kenji Yoshida

12 Eat Your Heart Out(Jim Hanna)  17  54.0 Ruby Ride

13 Arkroyal(Caroline Allardyce)  10  54.0 James Orman

14 Convoy(Jackie Crompton)  5  54.0 Michael 
Schrapel

15 (EM)Moss Tank(Geoffrey 
Schrader)

 12  54.0 Bradley Appo

16 (EM)M'sieur Montpelier(Geoffrey 
Schrader)

 6  54.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

17 (EM)Casa Ciello(Ben Mason)  15  54.0 Jason Missen

18 (EM)Queen's Legend(John Byrne)  2  54.0 

19 (EM)Miss Snowsill(Neville 
Petersen)

 7  54.0 Noriyuki Nishio
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